

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Cost account of road from Kachraley to Bais to Pankhure Tola					
Bais Adinasi Tola only					
MH 637 (51)					
Agency - Jayir Harekha					
Bhatu Bazar					
Agreement no - 246305/2019.20					
Date of completion - 28/2/20					
Date of agreement - 28/2/20					
Bhatu Bazar					

1) earth pillars - 10					
5 No. each T.H.B.P (58)					
@ 4320.87/m = 21604.35					
reference pillars					
17 No. each T.H.B.P (58)					
@ 1974.80/m = 93570.40					
2) Clearing and Grubbing					
of road land - 1					
3.14 Met each T.H.B.P (58)					
@ 49495.70/Met = 155420.00					
3) Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
751752 m ³ each T.H.B.P (58)					
@ 130.66/m ³ = 983743.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/39) Paved Rect. Man in Subey Structure					
15.93 m ² with T.H.G. P (62)					
@ ₹ 7700.85/m ²					₹ 122669.00
(28/40) S/P/H/SD Bay Reinforcement					
1.3654 m ² with T.H.G. P (62)					
@ ₹ 5447.67/m ²					₹ 73892.00
(29/41) Paved Constructed all complete					
12.00 m ² with T.H.G. P (62)					
@ ₹ 648.55/m ²					₹ 7698.00

(29/42) Drainage Spouts all complete					
8 m ² with T.H.G. P (62)					
@ ₹ 397.77/m ²					₹ 3184.00
Total Amount					₹ 12916299.00
Advt 12/1. Gst					(+) ₹ 1549956.00
Advt 1.1. Lab etc					(+) ₹ 129163.00
					₹ 14595418.00
Less 10% Below					(-) ₹ 1459541.80
					₹ 14580823.00
requires payment					(-) ₹ 11713648.00
Balance					₹ 2867175.00
Particulars					
Sch. XLV					
Continuation					

col
M-2
04/02/21